ORDINANCE NO. 282] ]

AN OﬂDlNANCE AMENDING ORDINANCE NUMBERS 2702, 2753, 2756 AND 2760 FOR THE PUMPOSE
‘OF SEGREGATLING CExTAIN LIeNs IN THE CITY OF ALBANY, OREGON.

_ TRE FEOPLE OF THE CITY OF ALBANY DO OHDAIN AS FOLLOWS:
Ssction It That Ordinance Numbers 2702 and 2760 be amended to segregate
Lots | and 2, Block 5 Hatelwood Addition to the City of Albany, Linn County,

Oregon, herein created on the property in the following manner:t

EXISTING L1EN

Ordinance and ‘Lot 1, Blk. 5 Lot 2, Blk, §
Improvement Hazelwood Addltion Hazelwood Addlition
2702 Sanitary Sewer $ 121,26 $ 121,26
2760 Street Storm Sewer 1,055,.94 —ew
Totals $1,177.20 $ 121,26
I The above property is to be divided into the following parcels and assessments

are to be segregated as follows:

All of Lots 182
Blk.5 of Hatelwood Add.

Ordinance and The W 53" of Lots except the Wly,

Improvement 182 ,Blk, 5, Hazelwood Add, 3' therefr
#2702 Sanitary Sewer $ 128,54 $ 113,98
2760 Street & Storm Sewer 462,86 593,08
Totals $ 591.40 $ 707.08

Section 2t That Ordinance Numbers 2755 and 2756 be amended to segregate
Block 11, Morningside Tracts Addition to the City of Albany, Linn County, Oregon,

herein created on the property in the following mannert

EXISTING LIENS

y Ordinance and Block 11
improvement Morningslde Tracts
2755 Storm Sewer Trunk $ 344.54
2755 Storm Sewer Lateral 377.13
2756 Sanitary Sewer 501,49
Totals $1,223.186

The above property is to be divided into the following parcels and assessments’

are to be segregated as followst

Sly 48.28'

Nly. 80! of Sly 69,29 of the of Blk 11}
Ordinance and Blk, 11 Nily 149,29 of Blk 11 \MNorningside

improvement Morningside Tracts Morningside Tracts Tracts
2785 Storm Sewer Trunk $ 139,51 $ 120,83 $ 84.20 -

2755 Storm Sewer Lateral 152,71 132 .26 92.16

27598 Sanitary Sewer 203,08 ..175.88
$ 495.28 $ 428,97 $ 298.91
' Section 33 Thet the City Recorder is hersby dirscted to meke the necessary

entriss in the Lien Dockets in the City of Albany to soqrcoatc said liens as above set »

:“f‘f‘ha
Passed by the Councilr November 26, 1958

Approved bxihhe Mayer: Nove 2
: x “ = » Mayor

Effective Datet December 25, 1958




